



PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: SAIMAN HOUSE, J. A. RAUL STREET,
OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025, INDIA.
TEL: +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687

E-MAIL: mumbai@pwil.net

WEB: www.precisionwires.com

CIN: L31300MH1989PLC054356

WORKS: PLOT NO. 125/2, AMLI HANUMAN (66 KVA) ROAD,
SILVASSA - 396 230, U.T OF D.N.H., INDIA.

TEL: +91-260-2642614

FAX: +91-260-264235

Date: 12th November, 2020

BSE Limited (BSE) Corporate Relationship Department, 1 st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001 Company Code : 523539	The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. Symbol : PRECWIRE
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement published in connection with Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020

This is to inform that the Company has published Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 in Newspaper as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. Please find enclosed soft copies of newspaper Publication, published in below mentioned newspapers on today ie.12th November, 2020:

1. Free Press Journal
2. Navshakti,

This is for your kind information and records.

Kindly acknowledge and oblige

Thanking you.

Sincerely,

For Precision Wires India Limited

Deepika Pandey
Company Secretary
ACS No: 41277

Encl: As Above

SIMMONDS MARSHALL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi, Pune - 411 034

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 th September, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30th Sept 2020	30th Jun 2020	30th Sept 2019	30th Sept 2020	30th Sept 2019	31st Mar 2020	30th Sept 2020	30th Jun 2020	30th Sept 2020	31st Mar 2020
1	Total income from operations	3310.16	763.40	3610.83	4073.56	7833.53	14,169.02	3598.02	863.12	4461.14	15,155.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(246.85)	(936.49)	(243.16)	(1183.34)	(133.47)	(1,041.73)	(259.40)	(936.93)	(1196.33)	(1,065.27)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(246.85)	(936.49)	(159.87)	(1183.34)	(102.62)	(770.83)	(246.70)	(936.93)	(1183.63)	(771.37)
4	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	(273.92)	(963.56)	(173.90)	(1237.48)	(130.67)	(855.28)	(270.39)	(964.50)	(1234.89)	(860.12)
5	Equity Share Capital	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)	(2.20)	(8.36)	(1.43)	(10.57)	(0.92)	(6.88)	(2.17)	(8.37)	(10.54)	(6.92)
	Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)										

Note:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th November 2020.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarterly financial results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.simmondsmarshall.com)

PLACE: MUMBAI
DATE: 11th November, 2020

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
N. S. Marshall
Managing Director
DIN : 00085754

YASHRAJ CONTAINERS LIMITED

Regd. office:- Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1A, 1st floor, Natakwala Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092. Tel: 28069097

CIN NO :- L28120MH1993PLC073160

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th Sept., 2020

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2020	Quarter ended 30-06-2020	Quarter ended 30-09-2019	Half Year Ended 30-09-2020	Year Ended 31-03-2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	493.293	371.172	603.294	864.465	2322.363
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	29.834	(8.056)	6.797	21.778	885.208
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	29.834	(8.056)	6.797	21.778	885.208
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	29.834	(8.056)	6.797	21.778	885.208
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	28.704	(13.066)	6.758	15.638	884.838
6	Equity Share capital	1700.000	1700.000	1700.000	1700.000	1700.000
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	(9,457.547)
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)					
	1. Basic	0.175	(0.047)	0.040	0.128	5.207
	2. Diluted	0.175	(0.047)	0.040	0.128	5.207

NOTES:
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 11th November, 2020. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2020.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.barrelpeople.com)

PLACE:- MUMBAI
DATE:- 11.11.2020

FOR YASHRAJ CONTAINERS LIMITED
(JAYESH V VALIA)
DIRECTOR



GTL Limited
Registered Office: "Global Vision", Electronic Sadan - II, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. I Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 | Fax: +91 22 2768 9990
Email: gtlshares@gtllimited.com | Website: www.gtllimited.com | CIN: L40300MH1987PLC045657

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED (UNAUDITED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ending 30-Sep-20	Half Year ending 30-Sep-20	Quarter ending 30-Sep-19	Quarter ending 30-Sep-20	Half Year ending 30-Sep-20	Quarter ending 30-Sep-19
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from operations	7,886.78	11,536.25	8,862.55	7,886.78	11,536.25	11,938.77
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	3,228.15	2,722.64	(5,766.64)	2,694.34	1,638.89	(13,810.49)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	3,228.15	2,722.64	(5,766.64)	2,694.34	1,638.89	(13,810.49)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	3,228.15	2,722.64	(5,766.64)	2,694.34	1,638.89	(13,859.89)
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,210.30	2,687.68	(5,765.46)	2,676.49	1,603.93	(13,901.16)
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A	N.A	(694,491.01)	N.A	N.A	(765,507.02)
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹10/- each)*	2.05	1.73	(3.67)	1.71	1.04	(8.81)
	*Basic & Diluted, Not annualized					

Notes:
1 The above standalone and consolidated financial results and notes there have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 11, 2020.
2 Standalone / Consolidated results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
3 Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note no 10 to the Standalone Financial Statement and Note No. 10 to the Consolidated Financial Statement (refer full format of the financial results as stated in Note 4 below). The Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowing during the current quarter and period in view of the foregoing as explained. Had such interest been recognized, the Finance Cost for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 would have been more by ₹ 11,863.90 lakhs. Consequently the reported loss after other comprehensive income of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 would have been ₹ 8,653.62 Lakhs (Standalone) and ₹ 9,187.43 Lakhs (Consolidated) and Earnings per share (EPS) would have been Negative ₹ 5.49 (Standalone) and negative ₹ 5.83 (Consolidated).
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 / 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.gtllimited.com

Date : November 11, 2020
Place : Mumbai

For GTL Limited
Sunil S. Valavalkar
Whole-time Director

XANDER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U65921MH1997PTC258670
Regd. Office : 101, 5 North Avenue, Maker Maxity, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-400 051, Maharashtra
Tel.: +91 22 6119 6010 Fax: +91 22 6119 6080 Email: info@xanderfinance.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Previous Half Year Ended 30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)
		1 Total Income from Operations	8,405.18
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,785.82	4,232.95	
3 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,785.82	4,232.95	
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,354.76	3,137.44	
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs.10/- each)	1,363.37	3,135.57	
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	14,805.02	14,805.02	
7 Net Worth	40,745.40	40,946.01	
8 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	55,550.42	55,751.03	
9 Debt Equity Ratio	61,067.09	92,014.80	
10 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (in Rupees)	1.10	1.65	
11 Basic EPS:	0.92	2.12	
12 Diluted EPS:	0.92	2.12	

NOTES:
1 The above results for the half year ended 30 September 2020 have been reviewed and recommended for Board approval by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2020. The results have been subject to a Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.xanderfinance.com/financial-information.
3 For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.xanderfinance.com/financial-information.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Xander Finance Private Limited
Amar Merani
Managing Director
DIN No. : 07128546

Date: November 11, 2020



MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LTD

FORMERLY MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE PVT LTD
CIN : U65923K12010PC039179

Unit 301-315, 3rd Floor, A wing, Kanakia Wall Street, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, contact No.022-68194000/022-66211000.
Branch: KALYAN

SALE CUM AUCTION NOTICE

We are issuing this Sale Notice to the Borrower/s, Co-borrower/s and Guarantor/s mentioned in Sr. No. 1 under the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, advising them to clear the liability as mentioned below within 30 days from this date failing which the secured property mentioned in below description will be sold by Public Auction as detailed under the provisions of Section 13(4) of sub rule 6 of Rule 8 of the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, on the date mentioned below for recovery of dues. Also giving Auction Notice to the Borrower/s, Co-borrower/s and Guarantor/s mentioned in Sr. No. 1 under the said act.

Sr. No.	Loan Account Number	Borrower/s, Co-borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name	Description of the Immovable Property	Date of Possession	Outstanding Due Amount (in Rs.)	Reserve Price AND EMD Amount in (Rs.)	Property Inspection Date	Auction Date & Time
1.	WBELA000 0208 Kalyan	PRAMOD GAJANAN PATANKAR & JYOTI PRAMOD PATANKAR & SUNIL GANPAT BANGAR	All the Piece and parcel of property bearing FLAT NO 04, GROUND FLOOR, F WING, KOMAL CO-OP-HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, VILLAGE SAGAON, NANDIVALI, DOMBIVALI EAST, TAL KALYAN, DIST THANE-421201 MAHARASHTRA	15-OCT-2020	Rs 1,939,263/-	Rs. 12,13,163/- & Rs 3,03,291/-	20/11/20	14/12/2020 Till 03:00 PM 03:00 P.M.
2.	WKALY000 1418 Kalyan	RUPALI PRAKASH KADU & SACHIN SADASHIV GOLE	All the Piece and parcel of property bearing FLAT NO 503, 5th FLOOR, KRISHNA PRIDE, SHREE COMPLEX, BEHIND BHARAT GAS GODOWN, UMBARDE ROAD, KALYAN-421306, Maharashtra, INDIA	15-OCT-2020	Rs 4,702,153/-	Rs. 29,50,000/- & Rs 7,37,5000/-	21/11/20	14/12/2020 Till 03:00 PM
3.	WKALY000 1145 Kalyan	SACHIN DINKAR PAWAR	All the Piece and parcel of property bearing FLAT NO 208, 2nd FLOOR, KRISHNA PRIDE, SHREE COMPLEX, BEHIND BHARAT GAS GODOWN, UMBARDE ROAD, KALYAN-421306, Maharashtra, INDIA	15-OCT-2020	Rs. 3,655,519/-	Rs. 29,50,000/- & Rs 7,37,5000/-	21/11/20	14/12/2020 Till 03:00 PM

Place of Auction: Kalyan, Manappuram Home Finance Ltd, Flat No 409, 4th Floor, Chandulal Joshi Building, Vasant Vihar Co-op Housing Society Ltd., Vallipier Road (Good shed Road), Opp. Kalyan Railway Station, Kalyan (West), Thane, Maharashtra-421301
Terms & Conditions: [1] To participate in the Auction, the intending bidders have to deposit earnest money by way of DD favouring "MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LIMITED". [2] The Successful Bidder have to pay 25% of the Bid Amount immediately on the Sale being decided in his / her favour excluding the earnest money deposited and the balance sale price is to be remitted within 15 days from the date of communication of sale. [3] If the Successful Bidder defaults in effecting payments or fails to adhere to the terms of Sale in any manner, the amount already deposited will be forfeited and he / she shall not have any claim on such forfeited amount. [4] If for any reason, on the day of Public Auction, the reserve price is not materialized then the Authorized Officer reserves the right to call for tender / private treaty without giving any further notice to the Borrower/s, Co-borrower/s and Guarantor/s and general public at large, to deal with the property concerned, at a convenient date thereafter. [5] The Sale will be on "as is where is basis" and "as is what is basis", persons interested should make their own independent inquiries as to the title of the property and claims/dues from Govt. / Semi Govt. Department if any, affecting the property. Any statutory or other dues payable and due on these properties shall have to be borne by the purchasers/bidders only. All the expenses of whatever nature including stamp duty, registration charges, transfer fee, etc. of getting property transferred shall be borne by the purchaser only and the Company shall not in any way be liable for the same. [6] The Authorized Officer reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the bids or postpone / cancel the auction without assigning any reason there of including addition or deletion of terms and conditions of this advertisement / sale without any Notice, at his discretion. [7] The intending bidder on remitting the EMD amount may verify the copies of the property documents held by the Company during the office hours before the Auction date. [8] Please note that this is not an Offer to sell the property described above but only an invitation to the general public to make an Offer to purchase by participating in the Auction/bidding.

Date : 12/11/2020
Place : Kalyan

Sd/-
Authorised Officer
Manappuram Home Finance Ltd



PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356

Regd. Office : Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. TEL: +91-22-24376281.
FAX: +91-22-24370687. E-MAIL: mumbai@pwl.net. WEB: www.precisionwires.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND (Q2) QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH, SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakh except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September, 30, 2020	Quarter Ended June, 30, 2020	Quarter Ended September, 30, 2019	Half Year Ended September, 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September, 30, 2019	Year Ended March, 31, 2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	39,251.36	15,307.67	36,942.27	54,559.03	79,642.85	152,993.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,314.99	(110.58)	909.72	1,204.41	2,182.67	4,167.72
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,314.99	(110.58)	909.72	1,204.41	2,182.67	4,167.72
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,000.68	(99.97)	819.10	900.71	1,630.15	3,182.44
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,000.68	(99.97)	819.10	900.71	1,630.15	3,131.55
6	Equity Share Capital	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet						27,124.45
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs.5/- each (quarterly not annualised)	4.33	(0.43)	3.54	3.89	7.05	13.76
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of Rs.5/- each (quarterly not annualised)	4.33	(0.43)	3.54	3.89	7.05	13.76

Notes:
1 Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reworked wherever necessary to make them comparable with the Current Year.
2 The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3 The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's Circular dated July 5, 2016, INDAS and Schedule III (Division II) to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with INDAS.
4 The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2020.
5 Interim Dividend for FY 2020-21 was approved @ Rs 1/- (20%) per equity share of the face value of Rs. 5/- each fully paid. The Record date was fixed for payment of above Interim Dividend as 24th November, 2020. And Interim Dividend shall be paid on or before 10th December, 2020 to those Equity Shareholders whose names will appear in the Register of Members as on 24th November, 2020 being Record Date.
6 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Exchanges website, of www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.precisionwires.com
7 The Company has only one reportable primary business segment as per INDAS 108, i.e., Manufacturing of Winding Wires.
8 The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) globally and in India has impacted businesses and economic activities in general. The Company's sales during the quarter ended June 2020 was majorly impacted due to the nationwide lockdown and consequently Production / Sales were badly hit. However, the same has improved in the Second Quarter. The Company expects to fully recover the carrying amounts of the assets and to comfortably discharge its liabilities / obligations. The Company is closely monitoring any material changes to future economic conditions.

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11th November, 2020

By order of the Board
Milan M. Mehta
Managing Director
DIN : 0003624

Adfactors 599

ARCO LEASING LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 123, Street No. 17, MIDC Marol Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093
Tel: +91-22-28217222 . Email Id: arcoleasing@gmail.com
CIN: L65910MH1984PLC031957

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

₹ In Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	31.03.2020	
Total Income from operations												
Other Income	0.12	0.33	0.95	0.45	2.80	3.12	0.12	0.33	2.95	0.45	2.95	
Total Income	0.12	0.33	0.95	0.45								

जाहीर सूचना
याद्वारे सर्व जनतेस सूचित करण्यात येते की, गाव मोजे नारिंगी तालुका वसई, जिल्हा पालघर येथील सर्व नं. (२०६) ५२, हि.नं. २९, ह्या मिळकतवर बांधण्यात आलेल्या दिशा एन्वेलोव्ह को.ऑप ही. सो. लि., (नोंदणीकृत नं. टी. एन. ए. / वी. एस. जी. / टी. सी./१९/२०१७) विरार (पूर्व), ता. वसई जि. पालघर येथील सदनिका क्रमांक बी/३०२, तिसरा मजला, क्षेत्र ४७० चौ. फुट बिल्ट अप अशी सदनिका माझे अशिल श्री. अविनाश रघुनाथ कदम तसेच हेमांगी अविनाश कदम ह्यांनी पराग रविंद्र रावरागे ह्यांचे कडून दिनांक २८/०६/२०१७ रोजीच्या नोंदी कराराने विकत घेतला आहे. सदर सदनिकेचे शेअर्स सर्टिफिकेट नं. ५८, अनुक्रमांक नं. ५७९ ते ५८० माझे अशिल श्री. अविनाश रघुनाथ कदम तसेच हेमांगी अविनाश कदम ह्यांचे नावी दाखल होते. माझे अशिलांची पत्नी हेमांगी अविनाश कदम ह्या दिनांक २१/९/२०२० रोजी मयत पावले आहेत. माझे अशिल हे त्यांचे एकमेव वारस आहेत. सदरची सदनिका व शेअर्स सर्टिफिकेट नं. ५८, अनुक्रमांक नं. ५७९ ते ५८० माझे अशिलांचे नावी वारस म्हणून सोसायटी मध्ये हस्तांतर झाले आहे. तरी हस्तांतर बाबत कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारे एखादा हक्क, हिस्सा, दावा, गहाण, किंवा हितसंबंध असणाऱ्या कोणीही इसमाने तो निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना त्यांच्या शां पं. २, मेघदूत बिल्डिंग, रेल्वे स्टेशन समो, विरार (पश्चिम), ता. वसई, जि. पालघर येथील कार्यालयात ही नोंदीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून १४ दिवसाचे आत सर्व लेखी कागदपत्रासहित कळवावा, अगर तसे न केल्यास तशा प्रकारचा कोणाचाही कसल्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हितसंबंध नाही असे समजून किंवा कोणाचा असल्यास तो सोडून देण्यात आला आहे असे समजण्यात येईल ह्याची नोंद घ्यावी.
दिनांक ११/११/२०२० सही/-
सुहास एस. पाटील
अॅडव्होकेट

DEEP DIAMOND INDIA LIMITED
101, HEMU PLAZA, D.J. ROAD, MUMBAI - 400056
Website: www.deepdiamondindia.co.in E-mail: deepdiamondindia@gmail.com
CIN: L51343MH1994PLC082609

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3.32	21.57	9.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(8.24)	1.41	(10.79)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(8.24)	1.41	(10.79)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(8.24)	1.41	(10.79)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(6.10)	0.12	(5.99)
6	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.20)	0.04	(0.34)

Not annualised for the quarter

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange under www.sebiindia.com and the Company's website www.deepdiamondindia.co.in
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th November 2020.

For Deep Diamond India Limited
Prakash Solanki
Director

SBI
प्रोजेक्ट फायनान्स आणि स्ट्रक्चरिंग एसीबीयू, भारतीय स्टेट बँक, मुंबई हे रस्ता, विमानतळ, मेट्रो इत्यादी विविध भागांसाठी लेंडर्स ट्रॅफिक कंसल्टंट्सच्या (एलटीसी) भूमिकेसाठी एजन्सीची नियुक्ती करत आहे. त्यासाठी इच्छुक एजन्सींनी अर्ज करावा. पात्रतेच्या अटी, अर्जाचा नमुना आणि इतर तपशील बँकेच्या www.sbi.co.in (path: SBI in the News > Procurement News > Empanelment of Traffic Consultants) वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध आहे. पात्र एजन्सीने विहित नमुन्यात संपूर्ण अर्ज भरून वरील पत्त्यावर दिनांक 27.11.2020 रोजी सायंकाळी 5 पर्यंत सादर करावा.
स्थान: मुंबई | दिनांक: 12.11.2020

THE VICTORIA MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Victoria House, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013
CIN: L1711(MH)1991PLC000357, Tel No.: 24971520/35, Fax No.: 24971194
Email ID: vicmil2013@gmail.com, cs.vicmil@gmail.com, Website: www.victoriamills.in

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)
NOTICE is hereby given that certificate bearing Nos. 100387, 101243, 105555, 108990, 111650, 111651 for 10 shares with corresponding Distinctive Nos. 1083, 4846, 31185, 60666 to 60668, 85655 to 85658 of Lionel E. D' Souza and Mrs. Mariela D' Souza, Folio No. 010221 and certificate bearing Nos. 110347 for 5 shares with corresponding Distinctive Nos. 74023 to 74043 of Lionel E. D' Souza and Kum. Theres D' Souza, Folio No. 009216 of THE VICTORIA MILLS LIMITED have been lost or misplaced and the undersigned have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s) for the said shares. Any person(s) in possession of the said share certificate or having any claim(s) to the said shares should notify to and lodge such claim(s) with the Share Department of the Company at the registered office (Victoria House, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400 013) within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice after which no claims will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the above said certificates.
FOR THE Victoria Mills Limited Sd/-
Nikunj Kanabar
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11.11.2020

राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, मुंबई खंडपीठ यांच्या समोर
कंपनी योजना याचिका क्र. १०५२/२०२०
कंपनी योजना अर्ज क्र. १०१३/२०२० मध्ये

GUFIC
बायोसायन्सेस लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय - ३७ पहिला मजला, कमला भवन २, स्वामी नित्यानंद मार्ग, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४० ००६९.
दूर : ०२२ - ६७२६ १००० ई-मेल : info@guficbio.com
वेबसाइट : www.gufic.com सीआयएन : L24100MH1984PLC033519

कंपन्या कायदा, २०१३ (१८/२०१३) च्या प्रकरणी व
कंपन्या कायदा, २०१३ चे अनुच्छेद २३० ते २३२, अन्य लागू तरतुदी तसेच त्याअंतर्गत वेळोवेळी संस्थापित नियमांचा प्रकरणी व
युफिक लाइफसायन्सेस प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (हस्तांतरित कंपनी) चे युफिक बायोसायन्सेस लिमिटेड (हस्तांतरित कंपनी) व त्यांच्या संबंधित भागधारक व धनकोसमवेत विलिनीकरण (समावेशनाद्वारे विलिनीकरण) प्रकरणी

युफिक बायोसायन्सेस लिमिटेड, कंपनी कायदा, १९५६) अंतर्गत संस्थापित एक कंपनी त्यांच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयाचा पत्ता : शां पं. ३७ पहिला मजला, कमला भवन २, स्वामी नित्यानंद मार्ग, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४० ००६९, महाराष्ट्र भारत.) ... याचिकाकर्ता कंपनी/हस्तांतरित कंपनी युफिक लाइफसायन्सेस प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (हस्तांतरित कंपनी) चे युफिक बायोसायन्सेस लिमिटेड (हस्तांतरित कंपनी) व त्यांच्या संबंधित भागधारक व धनकोसमवेत विलिनीकरण (समावेशनाद्वारे विलिनीकरण) प्रकरणी

युफिक बायोसायन्सेस लिमिटेड (हस्तांतरित कंपनी) द्वारे कंपनी कायदा, २०१३ चे अनुच्छेद २३० ते २३२ अंतर्गत सादर केलेली याचिका समानांनय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, मुंबई खंडपीठ (समानांनय न्यायाधिकरण) यांच्याद्वारे दि. २९.१०.२०२० रोजी स्वीकारण्यात आली होती. सदर याचिका कंपनी प्रकरणे हाताळणाऱ्या समानांनय न्यायाधिकरणासमोर दि. २६.११.२०२० रोजी दुपारी सुनावणीसाठी निश्चित करण्यात आली आहे.

सदर याचिकेस समर्थन वा विरोध दर्शवू इच्छिणाऱ्या कोणाही व्यक्तीने आपल्या उद्देशाची सूचना त्यांच्याद्वारे वा त्यांच्या वकिलाद्वारे स्वाक्षरीकृत करून याचिकाकर्त्यांच्या वकिलांना त्यांचे कार्यालयात याचिकेच्या सुनावणीच्या निश्चित केलेल्या तारखेच्या दोन दिवस अगोदरपर्यंत पाठवावी किंवा विरोधाची पारखर्भूमी वा प्रतिज्ञापत्राची एक प्रत सदर सूचनेसमवेत जोडावी. कोणाही इच्छुक व्यक्तीस याचिकेची प्रत हवी असल्यास त्याकरिता विहित शुल्कांच्या प्रदानावर ती याचिकाकर्त्यांच्या वकिलाद्वारे वितरित केली जाईल.

दिनांक : ११.११.२०२० मे. राजेश शाह अॅडव्हो. कं. याचिकाकर्त्यांचे वकील १६, ओरिएंटल बिल्डिंग, ३० नगीनदास मास्टर रोड, फ्लोरा फाऊंटन, मुंबई - ४०० ००९.

राजेश शाह अॅडव्हो. कं. करिता याचिकाकर्त्यांचे वकील

MILAN WINDING WIRES
CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356
Regd. Office : Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. TEL: +91-22-24376281. FAX: +91-22-24370687. E-MAIL: mumbai@pwil.net. WEB: www.precisionwires.com

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND (Q2) QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH, SEPTEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakh except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September, 30, 2020	Quarter Ended June, 30, 2020	Quarter Ended September, 30, 2019	Half Year Ended September, 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September, 30, 2019	Year Ended March, 31, 2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	39,251.36	15,307.67	36,942.27	54,559.03	79,642.85	152,993.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,314.99	(110.58)	909.72	1,204.41	2,182.67	4,167.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,314.99	(110.58)	909.72	1,204.41	2,182.67	4,167.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,000.68	(99.97)	819.10	900.71	1,630.15	3,182.44
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,000.68	(99.97)	819.10	900.71	1,630.15	3,131.55
6	Equity Share Capital	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	27,124.45
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 5/- each (quarterly not annualised)	4.33	(0.43)	3.54	3.89	7.05	13.76
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 5/- each (quarterly not annualised)	4.33	(0.43)	3.54	3.89	7.05	13.76

Notes:
1. Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reworked wherever necessary to make them comparable with the Current Year.
2. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's Circular dated July 5, 2016, INDAS and Schedule III [Division II] to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with INDAS.
4. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2020.
5. Interim Dividend for FY 2020-21 was approved @ Rs 1/- (20%) per equity share of the face value of Rs. 5/- each fully paid. The Record date was fixed for payment of above Interim Dividend as 24th November, 2020. And Interim Dividend shall be paid on or before 10th December, 2020 to those Equity Shareholders whose names will appear in the Register of Members as on 24th November, 2020 being Record Date.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Exchanges website, of www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.precisionwires.com
7. The Company has only one reportable primary business segment as per INDAS 108, i.e., Manufacturing of Winding Wires.
8. The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) globally and in India has impacted businesses and economic activities in general. The Company's sales during the quarter ended June 2020 was majorly impacted due to the nationwide lockdown and consequently Production / Sales were badly hit. However, the same has improved in the Second Quarter. The Company expects to fully recover the carrying amounts of the assets and to comfortably discharge its liabilities / obligations. The Company is closely monitoring any material changes to future economic conditions.

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11th November, 2020

By order of the Board
Milan M. Mehta
Managing Director
DIN : 0003624

Health Insurance
Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited
(A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)



HALF-YEARLY FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

FORM NL-1A-B-RA | REVENUE ACCOUNT (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the period ended on 30 th Sept 2020 (Unaudited)			For the period ended on 30 th Sept 2019 (Unaudited)		
	Fire	Marine	Misc	Fire	Marine	Misc
Premiums earned (Net)	-	-	32,993	-	-	21,132
Profit/Loss on sale/redemption of Investments (Net)	-	-	284	-	-	145
Accretion/(Amortisation) of Debt Securities	-	-	(110)	-	-	(33)
Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross	-	-	2,412	-	-	1,429
TOTAL (A)	-	-	35,579	-	-	22,673
Claims Incurred (Net)	-	-	16,262	-	-	14,188
Commission	-	-	2,733	-	-	1,765
Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business	-	-	29,639	-	-	20,309
Premium Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL (B)	-	-	48,634	-	-	36,262
Operating Profit/(Loss) from Fire/Marine/Miscellaneous Business C= (A - B)	-	-	(13,055)	-	-	(13,589)
APPROPRIATIONS	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfer to Shareholders' Account	-	-	(13,055)	-	-	(13,589)
Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfer to Other Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL (C)	-	-	(13,055)	-	-	(13,589)

FORM NL-30A-ANALYTICAL RATIOS

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended 30 th Sept 2020	For the quarter ended 30 th Sept 2020	For the quarter ended 30 th Sept 2019	For the quarter ended 30 th Sept 2019
1	Gross Premium Growth Rate	77%	75%	70%	78%
2	Gross Premium to Shareholders' Fund Ratio	76%	137%	66%	120%
3	Growth Rate of Shareholders' Fund	53%	53%	39%	39%
4	Net Retention Ratio	74%	74%	68%	80%
5	Net Commission Ratio	7%	7%	1%	7%
6	Expense of Management to Gross Direct Premium Ratio	64%	67%	77%	76%
7	Combined Ratio	126%	129%	165%	155%
8	Technical Reserves to Net Premium Ratio	249%	137%	294%	137%
9	Underwriting Balance Ratio	-46%	-47%	-73%	-72%
10	Operating Profit Ratio	-38%	-40%	-66%	-64%
11	Liquid Assets to Liabilities Ratio	10%	10%	12%	12%
12	Net Earning Ratio	-29%	-30%	-59%	-53%
13	Return on Net Worth Ratio	-16%	-31%	-26%	-51%
14	Available Solvency Margin Ratio to Required Solvency Margin Ratio	2.17	2.17	2.19	2.19
15	NPA Ratio	-	-	-	-
	Gross NPA Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Net NPA Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

FORM NL-2A-B-PL | PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the period ended on 30 th Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	For the period ended on 30 th Sept 2019 (Unaudited)
	OPERATING PROFIT/(LOSS)	-
(a) Fire Insurance	-	-
(b) Marine Insurance	-	-
(c) Miscellaneous Insurance	(13,055)	(13,589)
INCOME FROM INVESTMENTS	984	680
(a) Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross	984	680
(b) Profit on sale of investments	86	76
Less: Loss on sale of investments	-	-
(c) Accretion/(Amortisation) of Debt Securities	(87)	(23)
OTHER INCOME (To be specified)	-	-
TOTAL (A)	(12,072)	(12,856)
PROVISIONS (Other than taxation)	200	150
(a) For diminution in the value of investments	-	-
(b) For doubtful debts	-	-
(c) Others (to be specified)	-	-
OTHER EXPENSES	110	251
(a) Expenses other than those related to Insurance Business	-	-
(b) Bad debts written off	-	-
(c) Interest on delayed refund	1	1
(d) Bad debts written off	-	-
TOTAL (B)	311	402
Profit Before Tax (A + B)	(12,383)	(13,258)
Provision for Taxation	-	-
APPROPRIATIONS	-	-
(a) Interim dividends paid during the year	-	-
(b) Proposed final dividend	-	-
(c) Dividend distribution tax	-	-
(d) Transfer to any Reserves or Other Accounts (to be specified)	-	-
Balance of profit/ loss brought forward from last year	(78,676)	(54,560)
Balance carried forward to Balance Sheet	(91,059)	(67,818)

FORM NL-3A-B-BS | BALANCE SHEET (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the period ended on 30 th Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	For the period ended on 30 th Sept 2019 (Unaudited)
	SOURCES OF FUNDS	34,693
Share Capital	96,407	67,066
Reserves and Surplus	-	-
Fair Value Change Account - Shareholders	-	-
Fair Value Change Account - Policyholders	30	3
Borrowings	-	-
TOTAL	131,130	94,003
APPLICATION OF FUNDS	29,115	20,541
Shareholders' Investments	79,686	44,556
Less: Provision Made	(700)	(250)
Net Policyholders' Investments	78,986	44,306
Loans	-	-
Fixed Assets	8,080	6,460
Current Assets	5,515	1,814
Cash and Bank Balances	9,945	6,883
Advances and Other Assets	-	-
SUB-TOTAL (A)	15,460	8,697
Current Liabilities	45,949	24,082
Provisions	45,621	29,737
SUB-TOTAL (B)	91,570	53,819
NET CURRENT ASSETS (C) = (A - B)	(76,110)	(45,122)
Miscellaneous Expenditure (to the extent not written off or adjusted)	-	-
Debit Balance in Profit and Loss Account	91,059	67,818
TOTAL	131,130	94,003

Notes:
a) The disclosure is made in accordance with Circular No. IRDA/ F&I/ CIR/ F&A/012/01/2010 dated 28th January, 2010.
b) The Financial Statements have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
c) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 22nd October, 2020.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Mayank Badwal
CEO & Whole-Time Director